
WELCOME TO

ABIT TOKEN
Take your step into the future of finance.

www. ab i t t o k e n . c om



WHAT IS ABIT TOKEN?

ABIT Token is a next-generation utility token built on the
Binance Smart Chain (BEP20). Designed to blend high-
frequency trading principles with cutting-edge
blockchain technology, ABIT aims to offer scalable,
secure, and stable financial solutions. This white paper
outlines the core features, tokenomics, staking and
investment opportunities, and benefits for users and
investors.
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Developed under BEP20 (Binance Smart Chain)
Impossible to counterfeit or duplicate
Supports decentralized wallets such as
MetaMask, Trust Wallet, Token Pocket, and
SafePal
Integrated with scalable technology to handle
high-frequency transactions

KEY FEATURES
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NOW PEOPLE CAN TRACK THERE STAKING AND INVESTMENT.



TOKEN DETAILS
Name: ABIT Token

Symbol: ABIT

Total Supply: 1,000,000,000 ABIT

Starting Price: $0.01

Chain: Binance Smart Chain (BEP20)

Type: Utility Token
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Deposit Method

USDT
(Binance Smart Chain)

Investment Plan
Investment Range: $50 to
$10,000
Monthly Reward: Up to 4%
Principal Withdrawal:
Minimum 1 year

ABITTOKEN PLAN
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Staking Range: $50 to

$50,000
Monthly Reward: Up to 10%
3X Income

Staking Plan



To incentivize community growth and participation, ABIT
offers a robust multi-level generation bonus system:

LEVEL BONUS

Level-1

Level-2

Level-3
Level-4

Level-6 to 30

Level-5

20%

10%

3%

2%

0.25%

1%

GENERATION BONUS
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RANK

RISING STAR

STAR 

DIAMOND

LION

CONDITION

10 Direct Referrals

13 Direct Referrals

16 Direct Referrals

20 Direct Referrals

TEAM  INVESTMENT

$5000

$10000

$20000

$50000

REWARD

$500

$1000

$3000

$5000

RANK & REWARD
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TRAVELLING BONUS

Early supporters of ABIT Token are rewarded
with exclusive perks. Pre-investors
contributing a minimum of $7,000 will receive
the opportunity to join 2 international tours
sponsored by ABIT.
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NOTE: This offer is valid until pre-launching.



THANK YOU ALL
ABIT Token combines the power of blockchain with real-world financial logic

to provide a secure, passive, and rewarding ecosystem for investors at all
levels. ABIT Token offers a solid path for long-term utility and income.
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