

WELCOME TO ABITIOKEN

Take your step into the future of finance.



WHAT IS ABIT TOKEN?

ABIT Token is a next-generation utility token built on the Binance Smart Chain (BEP20). Designed to blend highfrequency trading principles with cutting-edge blockchain technology, ABIT aims to offer scalable, secure, and stable financial solutions. This white paper outlines the core features, tokenomics, staking and investment opportunities, and benefits for users and investors.



KEY FEATURES

- Developed under BEP20 (Binance Smart Chain)
- Impossible to counterfeit or duplicate
- Supports decentralized wallets such as MetaMask, Trust Wallet, Token Pocket, and SafePal
- Integrated with scalable technology to handle high-frequency transactions

NOW PEOPLE CAN TRACK THERE STAKING AND INVESTMENT.







TOKEN DETAILS

- Name: ABIT Token
- Symbol: ABIT
- Total Supply: 1,000,000,000 ABIT
- Starting Price: \$0.01
- Chain: Binance Smart Chain (BEP20)
- Type: Utility Token





ABITTOKEN PLAN



Staking Plan

• Staking Range: \$50 to

\$50,000

Monthly Reward: Up to 10%3X Income

Deposit Method

USDT (Binance Smart Chain)



www.abittoken.com





Investment Plan

- Investment Range: \$50 to \$10,000
- Monthly Reward: Up to 4%
- O Principal Withdrawal: Minimum 1 year

GENERATION BONUS

To incentivize community growth and participation, ABIT offers a robust multi-level generation bonus system:

LEVEL	BONUS	
Level-1	20%	
Level-2	10%	
Level-3	3%	
Level-4	2%	
Level-5	1%	
Level-6 to 30	0.25%	





RANK & REWARD

RANK	CONDITION	TEAM INVESTMENT	REWARD
RISING STAR	10 Direct Referrals	\$5000	\$500
STAR	13 Direct Referrals	\$10000	\$1000
DIAMOND	16 Direct Referrals	\$20000	\$3000
LION	20 Direct Referrals	\$50000	\$5000



TRAVELLING BONUS

Early supporters of ABIT Token are rewarded with exclusive perks. Pre-investors contributing a minimum of \$7,000 will receive the opportunity to join 2 international tours sponsored by ABIT.

NOTE: This offer is valid until pre-launching.







THANK YOU ALL

ABIT Token combines the power of blockchain with real-world financial logic to provide a secure, passive, and rewarding ecosystem for investors at all levels. ABIT Token offers a solid path for long-term utility and income.



info@abittoken.com



